other health care workers, coroners and medical examiners - hopefully in the very near future. Further 

updates will be provided, as more is learned about the vaccine supply that will be available for Wyoming 

County residents.” 

As of Monday, December 21, 2020, the Wyoming County Health Department reports nine hundred nineteen 

(919) lab-confirmed positive cases of COVID-19 among Wyoming County residents.  This is an increase of 

seventy-seven (77) cases from the last reported increase on Friday, December 18, 2020.   

Quadrant Positive Cases 
Mandatory Isolation 

(ACTIVE)